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244247 Agbim , Diedra F 11 2013 X
244223 Alemu , Nati M 12 2012 X
261471 Ali , Brook F 9 2015 X
244224 Amare , Redeat M 12 2012 X
244225 Asalou , Posi M 11 2013 X
187787 Assa , Alex M 12 2012 X
244226 Atanafie , Kaleb M 12 2012 X
244799 Baker , Aubrey F 7 - X
136212 Baker , Miana F 10 2014 X
261472 Barger , Makyla F 9 2015 X
223334 Barrier , Elijah M 10 2014 X
217505 Barua , Shreya F 11 2013 X
186893 Bentz , Fre F 12 2012 X/C
197850 Bishop , Tyler  M 12 2012 X
254574 Bisson , Chloe F 7 - X
256108 Bitew , Kaleb  M 12 2012 X
261046 Bitew , Lily F 11 2013 X
159228 Biyo , Aisha F 10 2014 X/C
90932 Booher , Ashley F 12 2012 X

223336 Bowers , Anna  Grace F 9 2015 X
198472 Bowers , Clay M 11 2013 X
261036 Brooks , Jamaal  M 9 2015 X
261460 Brown , Emerald M 8 - X
219433 Brown , Talina  F 12 2012 X
254723 Byrd , Kendra F 9 2015 X
261605 Callaway , Darin  M 10 2014 X
256106 Caudill , Isaiah M 10 2014 X
253173 Chan , Benson  M 12 2012 X
232971 Chavarria , Alex F 11 2013 X
217513 Choe , Nathaniel M 10 2014 X
187020 Choi , Jung  IL M 12 2012 X
198497 Choi , Seungwoo M 9 2015 X
254568 Chun , Jason  M 10 2014 X
254569 Chun , Johnathan M 10 2014 X
217518 Clements , Maria F 9 2015 X
136223 Cochran , Jordan M 12 2012 X
246477 Collins , Steven  M 11 2013 X
153642 Cooper , Kay F 12 2012 X
136216 Cox , Jamark M 12 2012 X
233011 Cruz , Darling F 8 - X
244227 Cruz , Ramses M 10 2014 X
261473 Culverson , Hallie F 8 - X
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223339 Decaires , Heru M 11 2013 X
198493 Decker , Amy F 10 2014 X
261461 Degefe , Bereket M 12 2015 X
248528 Deyassa , Danga F 11 2013 X
248526 Deyassa , Meti F 12 2012 X
261031 Dollarhide , Autumn  F 12 2012 X
223343 Dunzwieler , Autumn F 12 2012 X
223344 Dunzwieler , Sierra F 9 2015 X
217181 Ebelhar , Felisha F 12 2012 C
244802 Evard , Ruth F 7 - X
247942 Ewurum , Uche M 10 2014 X
198502 Field-Darragh , Emilie F 8 - X
246429 Flahn , Madorie F 11 2013 X
233008 Flahn , Monte  M 8 - X
217998 Foiyce , Meinyunah M 9 2015 X
217549 Fongyit , Toni F 9 2015 X
217536 Fonseca , Daniel M 12 2012 X
217537 Frazier , Dejour M 12 2012 X
261289 Frost , Orrin  M 7 - X
232958 Frye , Corey M 10 2014 X
247941 Garcia , Evan M 11 2013 X
223345 Gatza , Austin M 12 2012 X
244786 Geddes-Skelding , Madeline F 10 2014 X
217552 Geerlings , Talia F 10 2014 X
227705 Gibson , Alvin M 11 2013 X
164341 Gonzales , Ivan M 11 2013 X
261290 Goodwin , Wyatt M 7 - X
108302 Grant , Eric M 12 2012 X
244804 Grant , Jaime  F 7 - X
217555 Greenan , Nicole F 8 - X
261032 Grisham , Kailee F 7 - X
217554 Gritton III, Larry A M 8 - X
217184 Harris , Nyla F 8 - X/C
261033 Hilburn , Kennedy  F 7 - X
219496 Hinkle , Taylor F 9 2015 X/C
249211 Hollar , Skylar F 11 2013 X
248941 Hubbard , Zoe F 8 - X
153636 Ibe , Chinonso F 12 2012 X
219876 Jalloh , Abu M 11 2013 X
244806 Joseph , Rachelle F 7 - X
232973 Joseph , Sara F 10 2014 X
219409 Kassaye , Eyob M 11 2013 X
244228 Kebede , Yonnie M 12 2012 X
112891 Kehler , Madison F 12 2012 X
218795 Kelsey , Sam M 12 2012 X
244929 Kidus , Aster F 11 2013 X
198473 King , Stanley M 12 2012 X
164342 King , Stephen M 10 2014 X
220079 Kirkman , Everett M 12 2012 X
254573 Kozerski , Ivy F 7 - X
195675 Lawson , Alex  M 10 2014 X
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217561 Lee , Dong Y M 10 2014 X
198475 Lee , Seungmin M 10 2014 X
261037 Lee , Steve M 8 - X
256508 Legasse , Robera M 12 2012 X
217563 Lutz , Charmaine F 10 2014 X/C
254570 Mbaezue , Josh M 9 2015 X
205298 Mboma , Deborah F 12 2012 X/C
247940 McMaster , Luke  M 10 2014 X
194162 Metzger , Erica F 8 - X
219436 Metzger , Erin F 9 2015 X
261291 Miller , Jeremy M 10 2014 X
171094 Miller , Nathaniel M M 12 2012 X
164343 Miller , Tyler M 9 2015 X
248523 Monday , Nathan M 7 - X
198480 Montgomery , Jolee F 10 2014 X
244229 Moss , Reece M 9 2015 X
253178 Mullins , Thadeus M 9 2015 X
254575 Munsch , Kaylee F 9 2015 X
261034 Nash-Pittman , Lisa F 8 - X
217639 Natyshak , Misha M 10 2014 X
261462 Negesse , Dagmawi M 12 2012 X
173917 Nelson , Emma F 10 2014 X
248844 Nichols , Isaiah  M 9 2015 X
254576 Norman , Lillian F 7 - X
261047 Ogunkale , Tami F 12 2012 X
217570 Ogunyemi , Sharon F 12 2012 X/C
156286 Olowoye , Oluwadamilare M 12 2012 X
244231 Onitiri , Ola M 11 2013 X
250092 Onouha , Jindu M 10 2014 X
261464 Onouha , Sochi M 8 - X
164344 Parkhouse , Teegan M 9 2015 X
264375 Pernell , Alexis  F 9 2015 X
171096 Pettus , Andrew M 12 2012 X
248942 Pfeifer , Ally F 8 - X
233009 Pfeifer , Noah M 10 2014 X
159970 Phocas , Eileen F 9 2015 X
261292 Pierce , Jackson M 9 2015 X
246478 Pralat , Mark M 10 2014 X
262491 Preston , Tyler M 8 - X
254571 Prommanok , Win M 9 2015 X
248524 Quach , Jaime F 10 2014 X
195679 Reed , Elizabeth F 12 2012 X
261038 Reyatijing , Richard  M 12 2012 X
188722 Robinson , Simon M 12 2012 X
261475 Rogers , Kayla F 7 - X
217573 Ryan , Jack M 9 2015 X
232974 Sampson , Mackenzie F 10 2014 X
253179 Sanchez , Christopher M 10 2014 X
217185 Seye , Amina F 8 - X
248529 Sharts , Andrew M 11 2013 X
232954 Shockley , Seth M 10 2014 X
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164352 Sink , Grace F 10 2014 X
164345 Sink , Jonathan M 11 2013 X
232953 Skyles , Riley F 10 2014 X
220112 Smith , Ameila F 12 2012 X
223352 Smith , Filmore M 10 2014 X
244232 Smith , Justin  M 9 2015 X
244233 Smith , Seth  M 9 2015 X
217625 St Pe , Macy F 11 2013 X
91221 Stamatis , Maria F 12 2012 X

254577 Starks , Dawn F 8 - X
218783 Stiles , Megan F 11 2013 X
244808 Stockton , Katlynn F 7 - X
134329 Stout , Trey M 12 2012 X
217574 Suddith , Nathan  M 9 2015 X
244809 Sugardori , Anna  F 7 - X
261040 Sugidorj , David M 11 2014 X
198477 Suvimolstein , Choopat M 11 2013 X
136229 Taiwo , Jeremiah M 11 2013 X
187229 Taylor , Heather  F 9 2015 X
261035 Thompson , Lexanne F 7 - X
261465 Throne , AJ M 7 - X
261476 Throne , Krista F 8 - X
261293 Toropo , Hamilton  M 7 - X
223354 Turopo , Cameron M 10 2014 X
244812 Valdeparas , Isabella F 7 - X
254572 Vannawatt , Pause M 9 2015 X
261294 Wally , Jermaine M 12 2012 X
261295 Weidlich , Caleb  M 11 2013 X
223355 Wiles , Faith F 8 - X
223356 Wolfe , Matthew M 11 2013 X
164347 Woods , Cody M 10 2014 X
217577 Yesuf , Isadore M 10 2014 X
244815 Young , Katelyn F 9 2015 X
138357 Zika , Chloe F 10 2014 X/C
164370 Zika , Grant M 12 2012 X
138347 Zika , Noble M 12 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Barrier, Elijah 
Bowers, Clay 
Callaway, Darin  
Frost, Orrin  
Frye, Corey 
Gatza, Austin 
Gonzales, Ivan 
Goodwin, Wyatt 
Grant, Eric 
King, Stanley 
King, Stephen 
Kirkman, Everett 
McMaster, Luke  
Miller, Jeremy 
Miller, Nathaniel M
Miller, Tyler 
Pettus, Andrew 
Pierce, Jackson 
Preston, Tyler 
Stout, Trey 
Toropo, Hamilton  
Turopo, Cameron 
Wally, Jermaine 
Weidlich, Caleb  
Zika, Grant 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alemu, Nati 
Assa, Alex 
Bishop, Tyler  
Chan, Benson  
Choe, Nathaniel 
Collins, Steven  
Cox, Jamark 
Decaires, Heru 
Frazier, Dejour 
Kebede, Yonnie 
Moss, Reece 
Nichols, Isaiah  
Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 
Onitiri, Ola 
Onouha, Jindu 
Pettus, Andrew 
Robinson, Simon 
Stout, Trey 
Suvimolstein, Choopat 
Taiwo, Jeremiah 
Zika, Grant 
Zika, Noble 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Biyo, Aisha 
Booher, Ashley 
Brown, Talina  
Byrd, Kendra 
Flahn, Madorie 
Fongyit, Toni 

Geerlings, Talia 
Ibe, Chinonso 
Kehler, Madison 
Metzger, Erica 
Metzger, Erin 
Ogunyemi, Sharon 
Phocas, Eileen 
Seye, Amina 
Taylor, Heather  
Zika, Chloe 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bentz, Fre 
Biyo, Aisha 
Ebelhar, Felisha 
Harris, Nyla 
Hinkle, Taylor 
Lutz, Charmaine 
Mboma, Deborah 
Ogunyemi, Sharon 
Zika, Chloe 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barua, Shreya 
Biyo, Aisha 
Booher, Ashley 
Chavarria, Alex 
Decker, Amy 
Dollarhide, Autumn  
Evard, Ruth 
Grisham, Kailee 
Hilburn, Kennedy  
Hinkle, Taylor 
Joseph, Rachelle 
Joseph, Sara 
Kehler, Madison 
Nash-Pittman, Lisa 
Nelson, Emma 
Pernell, Alexis  
Pfeifer, Ally 
Phocas, Eileen 
Sampson, Mackenzie 
Seye, Amina 
St Pe, Macy 
Taylor, Heather  
Thompson, Lexanne 
Zika, Chloe 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Choi, Seungwoo 
Gritton(III), Larry A
Lawson, Alex  
Miller, Tyler 
Monday, Nathan 
Sink, Jonathan 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Barua, Shreya 
Deyassa, Danga 
Deyassa, Meti 
Metzger, Erica 
Metzger, Erin 
Quach, Jaime 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alemu, Nati 
Amare, Redeat 
Asalou, Posi 
Assa, Alex 
Atanafie, Kaleb 
Bishop, Tyler  
Choe, Nathaniel 
Choi, Jung  IL
Collins, Steven  
Cox, Jamark 
Cruz, Ramses 
Ewurum, Uche 
Fonseca, Daniel 
Frazier, Dejour 
Garcia, Evan 
Gatza, Austin 
Gibson, Alvin 
Gonzales, Ivan 
Jalloh, Abu 
Kassaye, Eyob 
Kebede, Yonnie 
Lee, Seungmin 
McMaster, Luke  
Moss, Reece 
Natyshak, Misha 
Nichols, Isaiah  
Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 
Onitiri, Ola 
Onouha, Jindu 
Parkhouse, Teegan 
Pettus, Andrew 
Pralat, Mark 
Robinson, Simon 
Smith, Justin  
Smith, Seth  
Suddith, Nathan  
Suvimolstein, Choopat 
Woods, Cody 
Yesuf, Isadore 
Zika, Grant 
Zika, Noble 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Agbim, Diedra 
Baker, Miana 
Bentz, Fre 
Biyo, Aisha 
Booher, Ashley 
Brown, Talina  

Clements, Maria 
Dunzwieler, Autumn 
Flahn, Madorie 
Fongyit, Toni 
Geddes-Skelding, Madeline 
Geerlings, Talia 
Ibe, Chinonso 
Kehler, Madison 
Kidus, Aster 
Lutz, Charmaine 
Montgomery, Jolee 
Sink, Grace 
Smith, Ameila 
Stamatis, Maria 
Zika, Chloe 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Amare, Redeat 
Bitew, Kaleb  
Caudill, Isaiah 
Choi, Seungwoo 
Chun, Jason  
Chun, Johnathan 
Cochran, Jordan 
Fonseca, Daniel 
Frazier, Dejour 
Gatza, Austin 
Gonzales, Ivan 
Jalloh, Abu 
King, Stephen 
Kirkman, Everett 
Lawson, Alex  
Lee, Seungmin 
Legasse, Robera 
Mbaezue, Josh 
McMaster, Luke  
Miller, Tyler 
Monday, Nathan 
Natyshak, Misha 
Parkhouse, Teegan 
Pralat, Mark 
Prommanok, Win 
Sink, Jonathan 
Vannawatt, Pause 
Wolfe, Matthew 
Yesuf, Isadore 
Zika, Grant 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Baker, Aubrey 
Baker, Miana 
Bisson, Chloe 
Bowers, Anna  Grace
Clements, Maria 
Cruz, Darling 
Deyassa, Danga 
Dunzwieler, Autumn 
Dunzwieler, Sierra 
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Field-Darragh, Emilie 
Kozerski, Ivy 
Munsch, Kaylee 
Norman, Lillian 
Pfeifer, Ally 
Reed, Elizabeth 
Seye, Amina 
Sink, Grace 
Skyles, Riley 
Starks, Dawn 
Stiles, Megan 
Sugardori, Anna  
Wiles, Faith 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Amare, Redeat 
Bitew, Kaleb  
Brooks, Jamaal  
Choi, Seungwoo 
Cochran, Jordan 
Cox, Jamark 
Lee, Dong Y
Lee, Seungmin 
Lee, Steve 
Legasse, Robera 
Mbaezue, Josh 
Natyshak, Misha 
Prommanok, Win 
Reyatijing, Richard  
Robinson, Simon 
Shockley, Seth 
Sugidorj, David 
Suvimolstein, Choopat 
Taiwo, Jeremiah 
Vannawatt, Pause 
Wolfe, Matthew 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Baker, Aubrey 
Baker, Miana 
Bitew, Lily 
Deyassa, Danga 
Deyassa, Meti 
Dunzwieler, Autumn 
Geddes-Skelding, Madeline 
Greenan, Nicole 
Metzger, Erica 
Metzger, Erin 
Montgomery, Jolee 
Ogunkale, Tami 
Quach, Jaime 
Reed, Elizabeth 
Skyles, Riley 
Smith, Ameila 
Stamatis, Maria 
Sugardori, Anna  
Valdeparas, Isabella 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Alemu, Nati 
Amare, Redeat 
Assa, Alex 
Bitew, Kaleb  
Brown, Emerald 
Chan, Benson  
Choe, Nathaniel 
Chun, Jason  
Chun, Johnathan 
Cochran, Jordan 
Collins, Steven  
Cox, Jamark 
Cruz, Ramses 
Decaires, Heru 
Degefe, Bereket 
Flahn, Monte  
Foiyce, Meinyunah 
Fonseca, Daniel 

X Frazier, Dejour 
Gibson, Alvin 
Jalloh, Abu 
Kassaye, Eyob 
Kebede, Yonnie 
Moss, Reece 
Negesse, Dagmawi 
Nichols, Isaiah  
Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 
Onitiri, Ola 
Onouha, Jindu 
Onouha, Sochi 

X Pettus, Andrew 
Pfeifer, Noah 
Pralat, Mark 
Stout, Trey 
Taiwo, Jeremiah 
Throne, AJ 
Yesuf, Isadore 
Zika, Grant 
Zika, Noble 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ali, Brook 
Barger, Makyla 
Barua, Shreya 
Biyo, Aisha 
Booher, Ashley 

X Brown-Woodson, Noel 
Cruz, Darling 
Culverson, Hallie 

X Field-Darragh, Emilie 
Flahn, Madorie 
Fongyit, Toni 
Harris, Nyla 
Hinkle, Taylor 
Ibe, Chinonso 
Lutz, Charmaine 
Mboma, Deborah 
Ogunyemi, Sharon 
Phocas, Eileen 

Rogers, Kayla 
Stiles, Megan 
Throne, Krista 
Zika, Chloe 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Aubrey 
Cooper, Kay 
Decker, Amy 

X Ebelhar, Felisha 
Evard, Ruth 

X Field-Darragh, Emilie 
Grant, Jaime  

X Harris, Nyla 
Hinkle, Taylor 
Hollar, Skylar 
Hubbard, Zoe 
Ibe, Chinonso 
Joseph, Rachelle 
Ogunyemi, Sharon 
Pfeifer, Ally 
Stiles, Megan 
Stockton, Katlynn 
Sugardori, Anna  
Taylor, Heather  
Valdeparas, Isabella 
Young, Katelyn 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Foiyce, Meinyunah 
Grant, Eric 
Kelsey, Sam 
Kirkman, Everett 
Ryan, Jack 
Sharts, Andrew 
Sink, Jonathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Baker, Miana 
X Clements, Maria 
X Stiles, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Assa, Alex 
Barrier, Elijah 
Bishop, Tyler  
Bowers, Clay 
Choe, Nathaniel 
Collins, Steven  
Cox, Jamark 
Decaires, Heru 
Foiyce, Meinyunah 
Gibson, Alvin 

Moss, Reece 
Mullins, Thadeus 
Nichols, Isaiah  
Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 
Onitiri, Ola 
Onouha, Jindu 
Pettus, Andrew 
Robinson, Simon 
Sanchez, Christopher 
Smith, Filmore 
Smith, Seth  
Stout, Trey 
Suvimolstein, Choopat 
Taiwo, Jeremiah 
Zika, Grant 
Zika, Noble 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ibe, Chinonso 
Phocas, Eileen 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Asalou, Posi 
Choe, Nathaniel 
Collins, Steven  
Cruz, Ramses 
Ewurum, Uche 
Garcia, Evan 
Gonzales, Ivan 
Jalloh, Abu 
Kassaye, Eyob 
McMaster, Luke  
Moss, Reece 
Natyshak, Misha 
Nichols, Isaiah  
Onitiri, Ola 
Onouha, Jindu 
Parkhouse, Teegan 
Pralat, Mark 
Suddith, Nathan  
Suvimolstein, Choopat 
Yesuf, Isadore 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Aubrey 
Decker, Amy 
Evard, Ruth 
Field-Darragh, Emilie 
Grant, Jaime  
Harris, Nyla 
Hinkle, Taylor 
Hollar, Skylar 
Hubbard, Zoe 
Joseph, Rachelle 
Pfeifer, Ally 
Stiles, Megan 
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Stockton, Katlynn 
Sugardori, Anna  
Taylor, Heather  
Valdeparas, Isabella 
Young, Katelyn 


